
IP-Connect Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server centos.ip-connect.vn.ua

Description IP-Connect Software Archive

Country Ukraine

Scan Date 27/Dec/2015

Total Dirs 26,424

Total Files 286,953

Total Data 438.56 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 26424 286953 438.56 GB 100.00 %

/mirror 26358 286910 435.42 GB 99.28 %

/mirror/centos.org 1000 116588 156.31 GB 35.64 %

/mirror/cygwin.com 16088 81765 70.21 GB 16.01 %

/mirror/tdf 127 9911 50.26 GB 11.46 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice 126 9910 50.26 GB 11.46 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7 139 25392 48.08 GB 10.96 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11 67 8480 39.92 GB 9.10 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503 374 47516 39.71 GB 9.06 %

/mirror/videolan 1188 15473 38.62 GB 8.81 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86_64 7992 40331 35.50 GB 8.09 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86_64/release 7991 40325 35.49 GB 8.09 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86 8091 41409 34.65 GB 7.90 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86/release 8090 41403 34.64 GB 7.90 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511 374 34990 28.60 GB 6.52 %

/mirror/kde 1322 1161 24.05 GB 5.48 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 4.45 %

/mirror/ftp.gnu.org 695 12083 19.18 GB 4.37 %

/mirror/mint 71 3410 17.73 GB 4.04 %

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com 17 18 17.62 GB 4.02 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 176.57 GB 40.44 %

Disk Image Files 125.78 GB 28.81 %

Linux Package Files 99.36 GB 22.76 %

Windows Package Files 10.89 GB 2.49 %

Program Files 10.40 GB 2.38 %

Data Files 3.97 GB 0.91 %

Miscellaneous Files 3.34 GB 0.76 %

Android Files 3.23 GB 0.74 %

Image Files 1.86 GB 0.43 %

Document Files 1.21 GB 0.28 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 247.85 GB

Average: 20.65 GB

Maximum: 56.80 GB

Minimum: 3.72 GB

From: 2015/01

To: 2015/12 0 GB

15 GB

29 GB

44 GB

58 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 429.66 GB

Average: 42.97 GB

Maximum: 247.85 GB

Minimum: 3.47 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

62 GB

125 GB

187 GB

249 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 266885 Files

Average: 26689 Files

Maximum: 174409 Files

Minimum: 4704 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

43603 Files

87205 Files

130808 Files

174410 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 115.79 GB 27.63 %

XZ Files 88.79 GB 21.19 %

RPM Files 83.84 GB 20.00 %

GZ Files 40.28 GB 9.61 %

BZ2 Files 33.39 GB 7.97 %

DRPM Files 14.45 GB 3.45 %

ZIP Files 11.31 GB 2.70 %

MSI Files 10.89 GB 2.60 %

EXE Files 10.37 GB 2.47 %

DMG Files 9.99 GB 2.38 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 76.55 K 30.57 %

FILEZ Files 33.64 K 13.43 %

SUM Files 32.16 K 12.84 %

XZ Files 27.89 K 11.14 %

DRPM Files 18.68 K 7.46 %

HINT Files 16.08 K 6.42 %

BZ2 Files 14.80 K 5.91 %

GZ Files 11.18 K 4.46 %

TXT Files 10.17 K 4.06 %

PDF Files 9.29 K 3.71 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 55357 176.57 GB 40.26 %

Disk Image Files 978 125.78 GB 28.68 %

Linux Package Files 96227 99.36 GB 22.66 %

Windows Package Files 599 10.89 GB 2.48 %

Program Files 521 10.40 GB 2.37 %

Data Files 9617 3.97 GB 0.91 %

Miscellaneous Files 89331 3.34 GB 0.76 %

Android Files 223 3.23 GB 0.74 %

Image Files 737 1.86 GB 0.42 %

Document Files 20900 1.21 GB 0.28 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 100 115.79 GB 26.40 %

Linux Installation Package File 95229 98.29 GB 22.41 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 27889 88.79 GB 20.25 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 11176 40.28 GB 9.18 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 14798 33.39 GB 7.61 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1048 11.31 GB 2.58 %

Windows Installer Package 599 10.89 GB 2.48 %

Executable Program 302 10.37 GB 2.36 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 878 9.99 GB 2.28 %

Miscellaneous Files 89331 3.34 GB 0.76 %

Android Package File 223 3.23 GB 0.74 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 19 2.62 GB 0.60 %

7-Zip Compressed File 103 1.96 GB 0.45 %

Image File 32 1.69 GB 0.39 %

Debian Linux Package File 939 1.05 GB 0.24 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 82 0.98 GB 0.22 %

Java Archive Applet File 963 952.05 MB 0.21 %

PDF Document 9289 623.84 MB 0.14 %

Text Document 10167 497.88 MB 0.11 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 128 496.96 MB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 100 115.79 GB 26.40 %

XZ Files 27889 88.79 GB 20.25 %

RPM Files 76554 83.84 GB 19.12 %

GZ Files 11176 40.28 GB 9.18 %

BZ2 Files 14798 33.39 GB 7.61 %

DRPM Files 18675 14.45 GB 3.29 %

ZIP Files 1048 11.31 GB 2.58 %

MSI Files 599 10.89 GB 2.48 %

EXE Files 302 10.37 GB 2.36 %

DMG Files 878 9.99 GB 2.28 %

APK Files 223 3.23 GB 0.74 %

PKG Files 19 2.62 GB 0.60 %

7Z Files 103 1.96 GB 0.45 %

IMG Files 32 1.69 GB 0.39 %

NOEXT Files 596 1.23 GB 0.28 %

DEB Files 939 1.05 GB 0.24 %

XPI Files 82 0.98 GB 0.22 %

JAR Files 963 952.05 MB 0.21 %

FILEZ Files 33636 946.46 MB 0.21 %

PDF Files 9289 623.84 MB 0.14 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 26424 286953 438.56 GB 100.00 %

/mirror 26358 286910 435.42 GB 99.28 %

/mirror/centos.org 1000 116588 156.31 GB 35.64 %

/mirror/cygwin.com 16088 81765 70.21 GB 16.01 %

/mirror/tdf 127 9911 50.26 GB 11.46 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice 126 9910 50.26 GB 11.46 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7 139 25392 48.08 GB 10.96 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11 67 8480 39.92 GB 9.10 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503 374 47516 39.71 GB 9.06 %

/mirror/videolan 1188 15473 38.62 GB 8.81 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86_64 7992 40331 35.50 GB 8.09 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86_64/release 7991 40325 35.49 GB 8.09 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86 8091 41409 34.65 GB 7.90 %

/mirror/cygwin.com/x86/release 8090 41403 34.64 GB 7.90 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511 374 34990 28.60 GB 6.52 %

/mirror/kde 1322 1161 24.05 GB 5.48 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 4.45 %

/mirror/ftp.gnu.org 695 12083 19.18 GB 4.37 %

/mirror/mint 71 3410 17.73 GB 4.04 %

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com 17 18 17.62 GB 4.02 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 3.79 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos 1 19 15.02 GB 3.42 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64 0 19 15.02 GB 3.42 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 3.42 %

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 3.42 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/stable 39 5342 14.88 GB 3.39 %

/mirror/videolan/vlc 611 7913 14.81 GB 3.38 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/src 51 913 14.38 GB 3.28 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/updates 8 8055 14.26 GB 3.25 %

/mirror/mageia 120 81 13.03 GB 2.97 %

/mirror/mageia/iso 68 75 13.01 GB 2.97 %

/mirror/mageia/iso/1 1 75 13.01 GB 2.97 %

/mirror/grml 1 119 12.03 GB 2.74 %

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing 0 11 11.75 GB 2.68 %

/mirror/repoforge 14 15451 11.02 GB 2.51 %

/mirror/repoforge/source 0 15445 11.02 GB 2.51 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 2.49 %

/mirror/kde/stable 559 197 10.87 GB 2.48 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 2.38 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/testing 26 3648 10.42 GB 2.38 %

/mirror/videolan/contrib 13 336 10.21 GB 2.33 %

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/box 3 3 10.01 GB 2.28 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 2.22 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/updates 6 1094 9.28 GB 2.12 %

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 2.07 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 2.00 %

/mirror/opera 713 629 8.18 GB 1.87 %

/mirror/alpha.gnu.org 134 3605 8.12 GB 1.85 %

/mirror/kde/Attic 362 135 8.07 GB 1.84 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386 0 19 7.84 GB 1.79 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 4.03 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.2.4/LO...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v2.iso 23/May/2014 3.78 GB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-dvd-1-i586.iso 30/May/2011 3.67 GB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-dvd-1-x86_64.iso 30/May/2011 3.64 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.5/LO...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v3.iso 15/Apr/2014 3.45 GB

/mirror/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.4/Li...ll-platforms_multilang_extras_v1.iso 28/Dec/2013 2.78 GB

/temp/igor/Office.2010.Proplus.VL.RU.Upd-01.10.10.zip 25/Dec/2013 2.35 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1511.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.66 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-kde-64bit-beta.iso 23/Dec/2015 1.63 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-mate-64bit-beta.iso 16/Nov/2015 1.56 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-kde-32bit-beta.iso 23/Dec/2015 1.51 GB

/mirror/grml/devel/grml_sources-2014.10-rc1.tar.gz 07/Oct/2014 1.51 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-cinnamon-64bit-beta.iso 16/Nov/2015 1.47 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-mate-32bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-cinnamon-32bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-mate-64bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.47 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/debian/lmde-2-201503-cinnamon-64bit.iso 06/Apr/2015 1.46 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-xfce-64bit-beta.iso 21/Dec/2015 1.45 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-mate-32bit-beta.iso 16/Nov/2015 1.45 GB

/mirror/grml/grml_sources-2014.11.tar.gz 14/Nov/2014 1.44 GB

/mirror/grml/grml_sources-2014.03.tar.gz 30/Mar/2014 1.42 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-cinnamon-32bit-beta.iso 16/Nov/2015 1.36 GB

/mirror/mint/linuxmint.com/testing/linuxmint-17.3-xfce-32bit-beta.iso 21/Dec/2015 1.33 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1511.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.13 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/mirror/grml/grml96-full_2014.11.iso 14/Nov/2014 913.00 MB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/mirror/grml/devel/grml96-full_2014.10-rc1.iso 07/Oct/2014 866.00 MB

/mirror/grml/grml96-full_2014.03.iso 30/Mar/2014 817.00 MB

/mirror/videolan/testing/vlc-1.1.x.tar.bz2 21/Aug/2012 804.03 MB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 701.76 MB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-livecd-1-KDE4-europe2-cdrom-i586.iso 31/May/2011 697.00 MB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 697.00 MB

/mirror/centos.org/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveCD-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 696.00 MB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-livecd-1-KDE4-europe1-americas-cdrom-i586.iso 31/May/2011 693.00 MB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 692.00 MB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-livecd-1-KDE4-asia-noindia-cdrom-i586.iso 31/May/2011 689.00 MB

/mirror/mageia/iso/1/mageia-dual-1.iso 01/Jun/2011 688.00 MB
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